Acton
519-853-8467

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262

2 SuswLovommm 90s-702.4772

BROKER (HB.A, Dip.Ed)

ROYAL LEPAGE

324 Guelph St.

* Salesperson ** Broker

Georgetown m——
905-877—8262 Tunes App

Meadowtowne Realty, srokerage

Independently

For aVirtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com
LOCALAND WORLDWIDE EPOSURE FORYOUR HOME

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full baths

on private 1.5 Acre lot in

| the village of Ballinafad

| * High-end finishes

throughout * Open

concept family room &

kitchen * In-law suite

with separate entrance

. <l * Landscaped lot with

pool * 3 garage spaces * Separate workshop & office * Call Susan
r: 5 for an appointment today * $849,900

| donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal

COMING SOON....21 ARBORGLEN DRIVE

* Stunning home with
rooms decorated by

S House &  Home
y designers * Master
retreat w/4pc ensuite &

i W/ closet * Beautifully
{| finished W/O basement *
Loaded  w/upgrades:
Professionally

landscaped, mabl kcheﬁ &li'lardw d flrs, California shutters,
crown moulding & more * Call Susan for details * $679,900

LePage Shelter Foundation

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4 PM
35 SMITH DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

E—

L4

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON

NEW PRICE

Well maintained detached, 3 bedroom,
3 bath home, updated kitchen with
walkout to deck. Hardwood floors in
living and dining rooms, master has
ensuite. Finished basement with gas
fireplace and wet bar, single car
garage in Georgetown South. $434,900

416-420-6662

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
7 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON

S

Don’t miss this 3 bedroom 3 bathroom
home, large eat-in kitchen with
walkout to deck. Master bedroom
has walk-in closet. Fantastic 3rd floor
loft & finished basement with walkout
to backyard & hot tub. $419,900.

OPEN HOUSE Sunday March 30th from 2-4
16 Sargent Rd

- -

N!
Updated 3bdrm wi/fin bsmt & sep entrance $428,888

MINS. TO BLUE MOUNTAIN
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

ynn OLES

905-821-3200

Helping

OPEN HOUSE Sunday March 30th from 2-4

565 Mgin Street

Cozy up to this 3 bedroom on 1/2 acre in the Glen. $449,900

MAIN LEVEL FOR LEASE
3 bdrms, eat-in kit, full use of b/yard - $1,675/mth

Owned and

-]
 Aesorian|
MILES

Sell With Bell /)

_C’{-z ACC

Sales Representative

)

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633

Operated

www._meadowtowne_com

B 905.877.8262
C 416432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca

W www.michellebell.ca

ROOM FOR THE

-~ WHOLE FAMILY
. Beautiful 5
bedroom
executive home
located in
Stewart’s Mill.
Finished basement
with separate
entrance.
Call me for further
details...

“BeLLS

= - 7 - 3

Well Maintained All Brick Bungalow 3 +1 Chommglsf?on e Cond

B | Desirable Family Friendly This Stylish Corner Loft Style Condo Is a Tur Key,

edrooms [ Very Desirable s rendly One Bedroom With Spectacular Modern Features And
Area of Town. large Principle Rooms, . e

. icture Windows. Contemporary Wall With Fireplace,

Har dwof’d Floors and Finished Basement. Trendy Look And Everything You Need In The Perfect
Call Elaine Today 416-951-1633 Location. Call Elaine Today 416-951-1633

Email elainejones@royallepage.ca

www.elainejones.ca

- RWE R AR
IR .

OPEN HOUSE Sunday March 30th from 2-4

WHY PAY RENT!
Affordable, freshly painted 3 bdrm condo. $253,900

SOUGHT AFTER LOCATIO
4 Bdrm, 4 Bath with in-ground pool. $365,000

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca

GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

\

Michael Oles Cindy Cad

Sales Rep

Sales Rep

3

AL

B,

eau Chris Thompson
Client Care

Sa HARTSINK

MILTON
905-878-8101

iIs whhat we do




